NORTH SHORE WINTER CLUB

ROOM RENTAL PRICE LIST

MEMBER RATES
Jim Graham Room Senior Lounge HTC Lounge
(max 220- theatre) (max 40)
9am to 2am - $325 9am to 2am - $175 9am to 2am - $200
9am to 4pm - $200 9am to 4pm - $125 9am to 4pm - $150
5pm to 2am - $200 5pm to 2am - $125 5pm to 2am - $150
24 hour hold - $425 24 hour hold - $225 24 hour hold - $250

*all fees are subject to 15% Service Charge and 5% GST

Meeting Supplies & Equipment Rentals (subject to availability)

Flip Chart with Paper Pad & Felt Pens $20.00
Portable Projector & Screen $75.00
Portable Screen $30.00

Complimentary Equipment & Services
Ample guest parking Podium and microphone (JGR only) Tables, chairs & linens
Cutting & Plating Fee

All food must be supplied by the Club with the exception of specialty cakes. A cutting and plating fee of $2.00 per person
will apply if an outside bakery is to supply the dessert.

Labour Charge

Minimum beverage consumption of $350.00 to be spent or bartender fee of $25/hr for a minimum of 4 hours will be
added.

Applicable Taxes and Service Charges

A service charge of 15% will be added to all food, beverage and room rental charges. 5% GST will be applied to the cost
of all food, beverages, room rentals, and service charges.

S.0.C.A.N. Charges (Society of Composers, Authors, and Music Publishers of Canada)

The Club is required by law to collect S.0.C.A.N. tariffs for the use of music played, live or recorded. The fees are
currently set at: Function with dancing $59.17 (plus GST) Function without dancing $29.56 (plus GST).



